

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21720/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 04/08/2006 in CWP No.
12038/2006 & CWP No. 12056/2006 & CWP No. 12088/2006 of The HIGH
COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAI COOP. TRANSPORT SOCIETY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE TRANSPORT APPELLATE TRIBUNAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and placing addl. documents on
record and office report)

Date: 07/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
For Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Tyagi, Adv.
For Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.
Hearing expedited.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.s

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master